



In honor of Children's Day (Nov. 14) and Child Safety Week (Nov. 14-20), we're joining our partners across the globe in pledging to keep children safe.

This week we're supporting Arpan, one of our partner NGOs, in celebrating Child Safety Week — a people-led movement for collective action to address child safety concerns. *Will you join us?* 

## **About Arpan**

Our Women Empowerment Signature Program aids Arpan's efforts to prevent child sexual abuse, empower children with information about personal safety, and provide healing support for children who have reported abuse.



These goals are accomplished through contextualized, age-appropriate workshops which aim to foster safe environments where children (and adults) can communicate about subjects that are usually off-limits.

**About Child Safety Week** 

Arpan has launched Child Safety Week as a way to dedicate a concentrated period of time annually for conversations, actions, and change efforts for child safety. A key goal is to change the narrative around child safety by looking at it through a lens of hope — not fear.

We invite you to support this movement by taking the <u>child safety pledge</u> or by donating to our lifesaving programs.

## DONATE TO KEEP CHILDREN SAFE

Interested in learning more about our partnership with Arpan? Click below to read about the effectiveness of personalized workshops in the fight against child sexual abuse.

**LEARN MORE** 

## We've moved!

Our new office is located at the following address. Please update your records accordingly.

Share & Care Foundation 350 West Passaic St. 2nd Floor Rochelle Park, NJ 07662



View as a Web Page

Share & Care Foundation 350 West Passaic St. 2nd Floor Rochelle Park, NJ 07662 1-201-262-7599

You received this email because you're signed up to receive updates from us.

**Click Here to Unsubscribe** 

©2019 Share & Care Foundation